St. Peter’s Lutheran School
May Menu, 2024

Wed. May 1  B-Funnel Cake Waffles, Fruit, Juice, Milk
L-Spaghetti w/meat sauce, Garlic Bread, Fruit, Milk
Thurs. May 2 B-Muffin, Fruit, Juice, Milk
L-Chicken Fajita Wrap, Mexican Rice, Salad, Fruit, Milk
Fri. May 3 B-Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit, Fruit, Juice, Milk
L-Hot Dog, Nacho Chips, Baked Beans, Fruit, Milk
Mon. May 6  B-Cereal, Fruit, Juice, Milk
L-Timber’s AR Lunch: Mini Tacos, Bosco Stick, Carrots & Cucumbers w/Ranch, Orange & Apple
Slices, Milk
Tues. May 7 B-Ham Burrito, Fruit, Juice, Milk
L-Pizza Quesadilla, Corn, Cheese Nachos, Fruit, Milk
Wed. May 8  B-Apple Turnover, Fruit, Juice, Milk
L-Turkey Tetrazzini, Bread & Butter, Peas, Fruit, Milk
Thurs. May 9 B-Iced Long John, Fruit, Juice, Milk
L-Cheese Tortellini w/meat sauce, Garlic Toast, Green Beans, Fruit, Milk
Fri. May 10  B-Poptart, Fruit, Juice, Milk
L-Grace’s AR Lunch: Hot dog, Salad, Chips, Grapes, Milk
Mon. May 13 B-Cereal, Fruit, Juice, Milk
L-Chicken & Noodles, Bread & Butter, Peas, Fruit, Milk
Tues. May 14 B-Sausage, Egg & Cheese Croissant, Fruit, Juice, Milk
L-Loaded Beef Nachos, Fruit, Veggies & Dip, Milk
Wed. May 15 B-Donettes, Fruit, Juice, Milk
L-Corn Dog, Potato Wedges, Corn, Fruit, Milk
Thurs. May 16 B-Iced Long John, Fruit, Juice, Milk
L-Cheesy Ham & Rice, Broccoli, Roll, Fruit, Milk
Fri. May 17  B-Poptart, Fruit, Juice, Milk
L-Park Day: Sub Sandwich, Celery & Peanut Butter, Chips, Apple, Milk
Mon. May 20 Cookout Day
B-Cook’s Choice, Juice, Milk
L-Hot Dog or Burger, Veggies w/dip, Pasta Salad, Watermelon or Cantaloupe, Milk
Tues. May 21 B-Cook’s Choice, Juice, Milk



